HENGFU CORPORATION 衡孚企业
Established in 1992, www.hengfu.com
35W Single Output Switching Power Supply
35W 单路输出超薄型电源
HF35W-LSM Series
HF35W-LSM 系列
FEATURES 产品特性
·Universal AC input / full range 全范围电压输入

直流输出
Rated
Power
额定功率
Load
Regulation
负载调整率
Voltage
Tolerance
电压精度
Ripple &
Noise (max.)
纹波和噪声
Efficiency
效率
HF35W-LSM-3.3 3.3V 7.0A 23.1W 2.0% ± 1% 80mVp-p 70%
HF35W-LSM-5 5V 7.0A 35.0W 1.0% ± 1% 80mVp-p 70%
HF35W-LSM-12 12V 3.0A 36.0W 0.5% ± 1% 120mVp-p 84%
HF35W-LSM-15 15V 2.4A 36.0W 0.5% ± 1% 120mVp-p 84%
HF35W-LSM-24 24V 1.5A 36.0W 0.5% ± 1% 150mVp-p 85%
HF35W-LSM-28 28V 1.3A 36.4W 0.5% ± 1% 200mVp-p 85%
HF35W-LSM-36 36V 1.0A 36.0W 0.5% ± 1% 200mVp-p 86%
HF35W-LSM-48 48V 0.8A 38.4W 0.5% ± 1% 200mVp-p 87%
* 3.3~48VDC output all available 其它规格均可定制
NOTE 备注
1. All parameters are measured at 230VAC input, rated load and 25°C ambient temperature.
上述所有参数的测试条件为 230VAC 输入电压, 额定负载和 25°C 室温。